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R

SPARTICIPATION

73

1

ADDENDUM 1

1-20-25 REVISE QUANTITIES

111

PAVEMENT

ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22, (449)

6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P

8" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P

TACK COAT

STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22

ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)

TRAFFIC CONTROL

RUMBLE STRIPES, EDGE LINE (ASPHALT CONCRETE)

RPM REFLECTOR

RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED

GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 2 POST

GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST

SIGN, FLAT SHEET

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION

EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1

CHANNELIZING LINE, 12", TYPE 1

STOP LINE, TYPE 1

CROSSWALK LINE, 12", TYPE 1

CROSSWALK LINE, 24", TYPE 1

WORD ON PAVEMENT, 72", TYPE 1

WORD ON PAVEMENT, 96", TYPE 1

YIELD LINE, TYPE 1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC COMPACTED SURFACE, TYPE A OR B

ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

WATER

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

MOBILIZATION

301

304

452

452

407

411

441

441

618

621

621

630

630

630

630

630

630

642

642

642

642

642

642

642

642

642

642

410

614

616

614

623

624

56000

20001

10010

12010

10000

10000

50000

50300

41000

00300

54000

02100

03100

80100

85100

86010

97700

00100

00300

00404

00500

00620

00630

01400

01410

20802

19000

12000

13000

10000

11000

10000

1988

2321

154

932

491

2.91

99

99

308

82.8

181.2

17

9

4

1.49

2.91

7478

48

88

100

2

6

66

12

CY

CY

SY

SY

GAL

CY

CY

CY

MILE

EACH

EACH

FT

FT

SF

EACH

EACH

EACH

MILE

MILE

FT

FT

FT

FT

EACH

EACH

FT

EACH

CY

CY

MGAL

 

 

 

4187

539

441 50200 CY 

CENTER LINE, TYPE 1

EDGE LINE, 6", TYPE 1642 00104 2.84 MILE

SHARED LANE MARKING, TYPE 1

24

10000 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING

1166

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND REERECTION

21/CCEO

01/ENH/

04/CCEO

02/NFP/

ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)

10

AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN (LIMESTONE)

6-10 11 16-1714 15 19-22 60-61

609 12000 FT 42 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2

1672

LS

LS

LS

50

25

1988

2140

491

2.91
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308

82.8

181.2

17

9
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1.49

2.91

7478

48
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2

6

66

12
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1672

181

932

154

1988

2321

154

932

491

2.91
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308

82.8

181.2
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1.49

2.91

7478

48

88

100

2

6

66

12

 

 

 

1365

539

2.84

24

 42

626

LS

LS

LS

LS

50

25

2822

1046

 1166

620 00500 3 EACH3 3

SIGNING, MISC.: SOLAR POWERED RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON (RRFB) SIGN ASSEMBLY

9

DELINEATOR, POST GROUND MOUNTED

LS103 05000 PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT BOND

INCIDENTALS
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151

ADDENDUM 1

1-20-25 REVISE QUANTITIES

1

1

202

S
H

E
E

T
 

N
O
.

R
E

F
E

R
E

N
C

E

S
T

A
T
I
O

N

S
I
D

E

E
X
I
S

T
I
N

G
 

T
Y

P
E

SY CY CY SY CY SY

203 204 304

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T
 
R

E
M

O
V

E
D

E
X

C
A

V
A

T
I
O

N

E
M

B
A

N
K

M
E

N
T

C
O

M
P

A
C

T
I
O

N

S
U

B
G

R
A

D
E

7.1283.7 180.9 153.5 931.8
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H
 

O
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V

E
 
(
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L
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(
B
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SF

DRIVEWAY SUBSUMMARY

1085.3

DV-1

DV-2

DV-3

DV-4

DV-5

DV-6

DV-7

DV-8

DV-9

DV-10

DV-11

DV-12

DV-13

DV-14

DV-15

DV-16

DV-17

DV-18

DV-19

DV-20

DV-21

DV-22

DV-23

DV-24

DV-25

DV-26

DV-27

DV-28

DV-29

DV-30

DV-31

DV-32

DV-33

DV-34

DV-35

DV-36

DV-37

DV-38

DV-39

DV-40

DV-41

CR 621

103+25.88

103+31.16

105+22.83

106+39.31

107+35.58

107+45.00

109+36.30

109+92.26

111+14.32

111+17.91

112+72.68

113+66.31

114+45.02

116+25.02

117+77.62

117+92.07

118+82.63

119+51.81

120+44.39

121+28.01

127+46.75

135+61.97

142+88.59

145+89.28

154+10.34

158+09.79

159+40.24

165+18.67

165+76.99

166+61.11

167+09.69

168+54.29

170+12.63

170+26.88

172+62.33

172+69.47

173+36.79

173+86.61

174+43.10

176+06.93

176+91.56
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FT
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D
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U

R
B
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L
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1P
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R
E
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P

A
V
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M
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N
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,
 

6
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O
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-

R
E
I
N

F
O
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C

E
D
 

SY

452

C
L
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S
S
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C
 
1P
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O
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C

R
E
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E
 
P

A
V
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M

E
N
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,
 

8
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N
O

N
-

R
E
I
N

F
O

R
C

E
D
 

FT

609

A
N

D
 

G
U

T
T

E
R
,
 
T

Y
P

E
 
2

C
O

M
B
I
N

A
T
I
O

N
 
C

U
R

B

LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

AGG

AGG

CONC

AGG

AGG

CONC

AGG

AGG

ASPH

AGG

ASPH

CONC

ASPH

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

ASPH

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

AGG/GRASS

ASPH

AGG/GRASS

AGG

AGG

CONC

ASPH

AGG

ASPH

ASPH

AGG

ASPH

ASPH

12.53

27.32

84.01

21.28

37.7

112.33

50

15.15

29.76

20.58

10

10.39

34.44

133.6

57.07

11.6

34.85

78.8

40.42

45.9

27.45

17.08

47.44

63.58

64.32

28.27

73.49

42.63

9.74

10.82

9.22

14.5

15.98

66.3

57.8

14.9

12.78

69.37

17.24

37.7

12.7

4.39

5.98

4

4

1.56

8.6

8.97

4

5.5

3

4

4

2.43

6.16

6

4

4

4

4

5.85

7.72

6

7.5

9.16

9.56

4

4.89

4.65

2.64

5.56

4.93

2.75

1.87

4.42

6.67

4.04

2.26

17.09

4.11

4

5.64

4.14

4.83

4

4

2.75

4

9.54

5.55

5.6

3

4

4

5

2.39

1.2

4

4

4

6.17

3.33

0.08

1.74

2.5

8.56

6.95

5

4.65

6.02

0

2.95

3.95

2.3

4.39

6.44

9.49

0

1.93

13.87

2.89

4

3.29

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

5

5

5

4

5

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

3.68

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

5.94

5

5

4

5

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

0

3.86

4

5

5

5

5

0

5

5

5

4

4

79.71

163.63

436.05

126.4

199.28

593.15

296.28

99.63

176.55

117.9

66

67.95

193.13

689.38

303.35

74

194.25

410

225.53

252.45

156.75

104.75

262.2

362.2

362.88

163.85

391.3

239.83

55.3

70.02

63.86

85.13

95.55

358.65

329.4

84.6

74.38

424.25

103.7

204.5

81.36

92.89

86.36

10.31

94.16

38.59

15.64

5.13

16.00

11.63

8.61

20.47

12.04

14.30

9.94

5.28

0.49

22.48

58.63

21.28

2.79

7.19

40.36

14.99

26.40

17.91

17.00

11.33

36.24

38.80

17.40

36.03

23.71

4.78

5.6

5.95

7.41

7.80

29.09

7.67

6.71

44.14

6.63

16.54

4.66

1.73

1.10

1.68

0.44

0.24

0.01

0.36

1.43

0.07

0.05

8.86

18.18

48.45

14.04

22.14

65.91

32.92

11.07

19.62

13.10

7.33

7.55

21.46

76.60

33.71

8.22

21.58

45.56

25.06

28.05

17.42

11.64

29.13

40.24

40.32

18.21

43.48

26.65

6.14

7.78

7.10

9.46

10.62

39.85

36.60

9.40

8.26

47.14

11.52

22.72

9.04

1.48

3.03

8.08

2.34

3.69

10.98

5.49

1.85

3.27

2.18

1.22

1.26

3.58

12.77

5.62

1.37

3.60

7.59

4.18

4.68

2.90

1.94

4.86

6.71

6.72

3.03

7.25

4.44

1.02

1.30

1.18

1.58

1.77

6.64

6.10

1.57

1.38

7.86

1.92

3.79

1.51

8.86

13.10

7.33

7.55

8.22

21.58

18.18

48.45

14.04

22.14

65.91

32.92

11.07

19.62

21.46

76.60

33.71

45.56

25.06

28.05

17.42

11.64

29.13

40.24

40.32

18.21

43.48

26.65

6.14

9.46

10.62

39.85

36.60

47.14

21.18

20.08

SHEET TOTALS 54.2 745.4 41.3

284 55 746 8 1086 181 154 932 42

284* 746* 8* 181* 154* 932*

LT

LT

5

5

5

5

4

5

4

DV-42

DV-43

DV-44

102+55.45

108+88.08

110+82.42

RT ASPH

AGG

AGG

45.7

112.4

16.6

0.26

3.5

3.5

4.4

7.34

4.59

5 5

240.15

589.1

99.2

30.95

67.30

3.70

26.68

65.46

11.02

4.45

10.91

1.84 11.02

26.68

65.46

9767.5

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

23

23

23

55* 42*1086*
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E
R
 
P

L
A

N

A
G

G
R

E
G

A
T

E
 
B

A
S

E
,

7.78

7.10

9.40

8.26

11.52

22.72

9.04
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